

**ABSTRACT OF BIDS (4-27-09)
 WORTHINGTON, MINNESOTA
 2009 SEWER AND WATER EXTENSIONS**

Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Approx. Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		MINNESOTA DIRT WORKS, INC.		Svoboda Excavating, Inc.		Larson Crane Service, Inc.		H & W Contracting, LLC.		Gaub, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
SCHEDULE 1 - NORTH CRAILSHEIM ROAD 10 WATER EXTENSION															
100	Mobilization per Schedule	LS	1.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,590.00	\$3,590.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
101	12" Water Main PVC SDR 18	LF	500.00	\$37.00	\$18,500.00	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	\$35.00	\$17,500.00	\$42.00	\$21,000.00	\$27.50	\$13,750.00	\$30.00	\$15,000.00
102	Install 12" Gate Valve	EACH	1.00	\$770.00	\$770.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$965.00	\$965.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
103	Construct Manhole for Gate Valve	EACH	1.00	\$3,255.00	\$3,255.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
104	Install Hydrant Unit	EACH	1.00	\$1,195.00	\$1,195.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$940.00	\$940.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
105	Ductile Iron Fittings Poly. Encased	LB	410.00	\$3.75	\$1,537.50	\$2.00	\$820.00	\$3.50	\$1,435.00	\$3.50	\$1,435.00	\$2.25	\$922.50	\$6.00	\$2,460.00
106	Install City Furnished T Bolts and Nuts (As Directed)	EACH	30.00	\$5.00	\$150.00	\$2.00	\$60.00	\$5.00	\$150.00	\$3.00	\$90.00	\$5.00	\$150.00	\$10.00	\$300.00
107	Granular Foundation (LV)	CY	10.00	\$23.50	\$235.00	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$45.00	\$450.00	\$25.00	\$250.00
108	Exploratory Excavation	HOUR	1.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$120.00	\$120.00
109	Remove 4" to 12" Pipe	LF	10.00	\$5.50	\$55.00	\$9.00	\$90.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$2.50	\$25.00	\$7.00	\$70.00	\$3.00	\$30.00
110	4-12" Corr. Polyethylene Pipe Drain	LF	10.00	\$12.00	\$120.00	\$12.00	\$120.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$2.50	\$25.00	\$21.00	\$210.00	\$20.00	\$200.00
111	Unknown Field Tile Repair Connection (As Directed)	EACH	2.00	\$85.00	\$170.00	\$120.00	\$240.00	\$70.00	\$140.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
112	Concrete Plug Pipe End 4" to 12" (As Directed)	EACH	1.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$260.00	\$260.00	\$270.00	\$270.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
113	Traffic Control Devices for Construction per Schedule	LS	1.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
2573.540	Filter Logs, Type Straw Fiber Bioroll	LF	75.00	\$8.50	\$637.50	\$2.00	\$150.00	\$6.00	\$450.00	\$6.50	\$487.50	\$5.50	\$412.50	\$4.00	\$300.00
2575.604	Rapid Final Stabilization, Mn/DOT Method 4 Modified	SY	45.00	\$14.00	\$630.00	\$2.00	\$90.00	\$10.00	\$450.00	\$10.00	\$450.00	\$18.00	\$810.00	\$10.00	\$450.00
2575.605	Rapid Temp Stabilization, Mn/DOT Method 1 Mod - Annual Rye	ACRE	0.45	\$1,635.00	\$735.75	\$600.00	\$270.00	\$925.00	\$416.25	\$1,000.00	\$450.00	\$2,200.00	\$990.00	\$800.00	\$360.00
2575.605	Rapid Final Stabilization, Mn/DOT Method 1 Mod. - 250 Seed	ACRE	0.18	\$2,500.00	\$450.00	\$700.00	\$126.00	\$1,125.00	\$202.50	\$1,200.00	\$216.00	\$2,200.00	\$396.00	\$1,500.00	\$270.00
2575.606	Rapid Final Stabilization, Mn/DOT Method 3 Modified	M GAL	1.70	\$1,575.00	\$2,677.50	\$1,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,380.00	\$2,346.00	\$1,450.00	\$2,465.00	\$4,250.00	\$7,225.00	\$800.00	\$1,360.00
TOTAL SCHEDULE NO. 1				\$36,458.25		\$29,256.00		\$31,924.75		\$34,318.50		\$45,276.00		\$33,675.00	
SCHEDULE 2 - GRAND AVE HYDRANT INSTALLATION															
200	Mobilization per Schedule	LS	1.00	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$3,125.00	\$3,125.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
201	6" Water Main PVC SDR 18	LF	44.00	\$30.50	\$1,342.00	\$22.00	\$968.00	\$23.00	\$1,012.00	\$34.00	\$1,496.00	\$27.00	\$1,188.00	\$40.00	\$1,760.00
202	8" Water Main PVC SDR 18	LF	6.00	\$55.00	\$330.00	\$23.00	\$138.00	\$25.00	\$150.00	\$37.50	\$225.00	\$26.00	\$156.00	\$50.00	\$300.00
203	Install Hydrant Unit	EACH	1.00	\$1,195.00	\$1,195.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$765.00	\$765.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
204	Ductile Iron Fittings Poly. Encased	LB	345.00	\$3.75	\$1,293.75	\$2.00	\$690.00	\$3.50	\$1,207.50	\$3.50	\$1,207.50	\$3.05	\$1,052.25	\$6.00	\$2,070.00
205	Granular Foundation (LV)	CY	1.00	\$23.50	\$23.50	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
206	Remove 4" to 12" Pipe	LF	6.00	\$5.50	\$33.00	\$9.00	\$54.00	\$10.00	\$60.00	\$2.50	\$15.00	\$7.00	\$42.00	\$3.00	\$18.00
TOTAL SCHEDULE NO. 2				\$4,492.25		\$6,315.00		\$4,254.50		\$4,068.50		\$13,748.25		\$6,373.00	
SCHEDULE 3 - GRAND AVE SANITARY EXTENSION															
300	Mobilization per Schedule	LS	1.00	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00	\$3,125.00	\$3,125.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
301	4" PVC Sewer Stub Pipe, SDR 35	LF	90.00	\$28.50	\$2,565.00	\$20.00	\$1,800.00	\$20.00	\$1,800.00	\$27.00	\$2,430.00	\$15.00	\$1,350.00	\$25.00	\$2,250.00
302	8" PVC Sewer Stub Pipe, SDR 35	LF	181.00	\$32.50	\$5,882.50	\$22.00	\$3,982.00	\$22.00	\$3,982.00	\$27.00	\$4,887.00	\$19.00	\$3,439.00	\$29.00	\$5,249.00
303	8" PVC Sewer Pipe, SDR 35 (0-10' Depth)	LF	331.00	\$33.35	\$11,038.85	\$22.00	\$7,282.00	\$22.00	\$7,282.00	\$29.00	\$9,599.00	\$19.00	\$6,289.00	\$29.00	\$9,599.00
304	8" PVC Sewer Pipe, SDR 35 (10-12' Depth)	LF	586.00	\$35.35	\$20,715.10	\$22.00	\$12,892.00	\$22.00	\$12,892.00	\$33.00	\$19,338.00	\$21.00	\$12,306.00	\$29.00	\$16,994.00
305	8" PVC Sewer Pipe, SDR 35 (12-14' Depth)	LF	299.00	\$39.35	\$11,765.65	\$27.00	\$8,073.00	\$25.00	\$7,475.00	\$40.00	\$11,960.00	\$23.00	\$6,877.00	\$30.00	\$8,970.00
306	Standard Manhole, 0-10' Depth	EACH	4.00	\$5,510.00	\$22,040.00	\$3,479.00	\$13,916.00	\$3,100.00	\$12,400.00	\$4,200.00	\$16,800.00	\$2,645.00	\$10,580.00	\$2,700.00	\$10,800.00
307	Extra Depth Manhole, (48" diameter)(10-14'deep)	LF	2.00	\$315.00	\$630.00	\$120.00	\$240.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$120.00	\$240.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
308	Granular Foundation (LV)	CY	14.00	\$23.50	\$329.00	\$40.00	\$560.00	\$25.00	\$350.00	\$25.00	\$350.00	\$45.00	\$630.00	\$25.00	\$350.00
309	Sewer Repair Connection to PVC Pipe with Fernco	EACH	2.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$85.00	\$170.00	\$40.00	\$80.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
310	Sewer Service Stub In Line Wye Connection (4")	EACH	2.00	\$275.00	\$550.00	\$62.00	\$124.00	\$95.00	\$190.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
311	Uncap 8" Sanitary Pipe in Manhole Sta 17+69	EACH	1.00	\$310.00	\$310.00	\$430.00	\$430.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
312	Clearing Tree 8" to 12"	TREE	3.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$65.00	\$195.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$150.00	\$450.00
313	Clearing Tree 28" to 32"	TREE	2.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$65.00	\$130.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$325.00	\$650.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
314	Grubbing Tree 8" to 12"	TREE	3.00	\$155.00	\$465.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$65.00	\$195.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
315	Grubbing Tree 28" to 32"	TREE	2.00	\$690.00	\$1,380.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$65.00	\$130.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
316	Clearing and Grubbing Sta 9+95 to 14+10	LS	1.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
317	Remove 4" to 15" Pipe	LF	10.00	\$5.50	\$55.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$4.50	\$45.00	\$7.00	\$70.00	\$4.00	\$40.00
318	Remove Rubble - Debris Bit., Concrete or Metal (LV)	CY	24.00	\$26.00	\$624.00	\$9.00	\$216.00	\$30.00	\$720.00	\$15.00	\$360.00	\$7.00	\$1,680.00	\$25.00	\$600.00
319	4-12" Corr. Polyethylene Drain Repair Pipe (If Needed)	LF	10.00	\$12.00	\$120.00	\$12.00	\$120.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$2.50	\$25.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$20.00	\$200.00
320	Unknown Field Tile Repair Connection (As Directed)	EACH	2.00	\$85.00	\$170.00	\$120.00	\$240.00	\$70.00	\$140.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
321	Concrete Plug Pipe End 4" to 12" (As Directed)	EACH	3.00	\$90.00	\$270.00	\$260.00	\$780.00	\$120.00	\$360.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$75.00	\$225.00
322	Lean Mix Backfill for Pipe Abandonment	CY	2.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$675.00	\$1,350.00	\$325.00	\$650.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$400.00

323	Lean Mix Backfill for Pipe Support	CY	3.00	\$175.00	\$525.00	\$560.00	\$1,680.00	\$325.00	\$975.00	\$125.00	\$375.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
324	Traffic Control Devices for Construction per Schedule	LS	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
325	Jet Clean Sanitary Sewer Main	LS	1.00	\$1,725.00	\$1,725.00	\$3,950.00	\$3,950.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
2573.502	Silt Fence, Type Standard Machine Sliced Maintained	LF	500.00	\$3.25	\$1,625.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$3.50	\$1,750.00	\$5.35	\$2,675.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00
2573.601	Furnish and Install Ground Protection Mats (24' x 30')	LS	0.50	\$1,890.00	\$945.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$1,900.00	\$950.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,250.00	\$2,625.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00
2573.602	Stabilized Construction Exit (25' x 30') Left in Place	EACH	0.50	\$1,680.00	\$840.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$5,250.00	\$2,625.00	\$800.00	\$400.00
2575.605	Rapid Temp Stabilization, Mn/DOT Method 1 Mod - Annual Rye	ACRE	1.30	\$1,635.00	\$2,125.50	\$600.00	\$780.00	\$925.00	\$1,202.50	\$1,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,860.00	\$800.00	\$1,040.00
2575.605	Rapid Final Stabilization, Mn/DOT Method 1 Modified - 280 Seed	ACRE	1.32	\$2,500.00	\$3,300.00	\$625.00	\$825.00	\$1,125.00	\$1,485.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,584.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,904.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,848.00

TOTAL SCHEDULE 3				\$103,395.60		\$71,165.00		\$71,453.50		\$84,623.00		\$78,130.00		\$74,515.00
------------------	--	--	--	--------------	--	-------------	--	-------------	--	-------------	--	-------------	--	-------------

SCHEDULE 4-GRAND AVE STORM & POND IMPROVEMENTS

2021.501	Mobilization per Schedule	LS	1.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,125.00	\$3,125.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2101.502	Clearing Tree 13" to 24"	TREE	1.00	\$475.00	\$475.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
2101.502	Clearing Tree 25" to 30"	TREE	1.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
2101.507	Grubbing Tree 13" to 24"	TREE	1.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
2101.507	Grubbing Tree 25" to 30"	TREE	1.00	\$690.00	\$690.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
2104.501	Remove 4" to 12" Pipe	LF	10.00	\$5.50	\$55.00	\$9.00	\$9.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$4.50	\$45.00	\$7.00	\$70.00	\$3.00	\$30.00
2105.601	Pond Excavation Off Site Disposal (CV)	CY	10168.00	\$6.65	\$67,617.20	\$5.00	\$50,840.00	\$4.75	\$48,298.00	\$5.00	\$50,840.00	\$5.15	\$52,365.20	\$6.00	\$61,008.00
2105.607	Salvage, Stockpile and Replace Pond Topsoil (CV)	CY	1138.00	\$4.50	\$5,121.00	\$3.00	\$3,414.00	\$3.75	\$4,267.50	\$8.00	\$9,104.00	\$4.05	\$4,608.90	\$6.00	\$6,828.00
2123.526	Equipment Rental for Exploratory Excavation	HOUR	1.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$120.00	\$120.00
2451.507	Granular Foundation (LV) (If Needed)	CY	5.00	\$23.50	\$117.50	\$40.00	\$200.00	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$40.00	\$200.00	\$25.00	\$125.00
2501.515	15" RCP Apron	EACH	1.00	\$831.00	\$831.00	\$370.00	\$370.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$295.00	\$295.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
2501.515	18" RCP Apron	EACH	1.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$390.00	\$390.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$320.00	\$320.00	\$650.00	\$650.00
2501.515	48" RCP Apron	EACH	1.00	\$1,730.00	\$1,730.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$875.75	\$875.75	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
2502.541	4"-12" Corr. P. E. Repair Pipe Drain (If Needed)	LF	40.00	\$12.00	\$480.00	\$15.00	\$600.00	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$2.50	\$100.00	\$21.00	\$840.00	\$20.00	\$800.00
2502.573	Unknown Tile Repair Connect or Tien System (If Needed)	EACH	4.00	\$85.00	\$340.00	\$120.00	\$480.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$75.00	\$300.00
2503.511	15" RCP Sewer, Class III	LF	44.00	\$33.60	\$1,478.40	\$19.00	\$836.00	\$27.00	\$1,188.00	\$26.00	\$1,144.00	\$30.80	\$1,355.20	\$24.00	\$1,056.00
2503.511	18" RCP Pipe, Class III	LF	36.00	\$37.50	\$1,350.00	\$21.00	\$756.00	\$31.00	\$1,116.00	\$28.50	\$1,026.00	\$32.55	\$1,171.80	\$28.00	\$1,008.00
2503.511	30" RCP Pipe, Class III	LF	6.00	\$67.10	\$402.60	\$36.00	\$216.00	\$47.00	\$282.00	\$60.00	\$360.00	\$48.30	\$289.80	\$52.00	\$312.00
2503.511	36" RCP Pipe, Class II	LF	133.00	\$73.70	\$9,802.10	\$47.00	\$6,251.00	\$61.00	\$8,113.00	\$62.00	\$8,246.00	\$59.35	\$7,893.55	\$66.00	\$8,778.00
2503.511	36" RCP Pipe, Class III	LF	93.00	\$78.70	\$7,319.10	\$54.00	\$5,022.00	\$65.00	\$6,045.00	\$62.00	\$5,766.00	\$63.90	\$5,942.70	\$70.00	\$6,510.00
2503.511	48" RCP Pipe, Class II	LF	589.00	\$112.50	\$66,262.50	\$80.00	\$47,120.00	\$94.00	\$55,366.00	\$100.00	\$58,900.00	\$92.45	\$54,453.05	\$115.00	\$67,735.00
2503.573	Concrete Plug Pipe End	EACH	3.00	\$90.00	\$270.00	\$260.00	\$780.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$125.00	\$375.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
2503.573	Construct Concrete Bulkhead for 15" RCP pipe	EACH	2.00	\$275.00	\$550.00	\$260.00	\$520.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
2503.573	Construct Concrete Bulkhead for 30" RCP pipe	EACH	1.00	\$375.00	\$375.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
2503.573	Construct Concrete Bulkhead for 36" RCP pipe	EACH	1.00	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
2503.573	Storm Tie-in Connection 36"RCP into Existing Structure	EACH	1.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$940.00	\$940.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
2504.604	3" Insulation (for Water Pipes)	SF	32.00	\$5.00	\$160.00	\$20.00	\$640.00	\$18.00	\$576.00	\$3.75	\$120.00	\$5.00	\$160.00	\$3.00	\$96.00
2506.502	Outlet Skimmer Structure 60" ID with Galvanized Grate w/sed	EACH	1.00	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
2506.502	Construct Drainage Structure,Des 66" - 4020 w/sed	EACH	1.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,300.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,300.00
2506.502	Construct Drainage Structure,Des 72" - 4020 w/sed	EACH	1.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
2506.502	Construct Drainage Structure,Des 78" - 4020 w/sed	EACH	2.00	\$8,300.00	\$16,600.00	\$3,900.00	\$7,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$3,425.00	\$6,850.00	\$10,500.00	\$21,000.00
2511.501	Random Riprap, Class III	CY	32.00	\$65.00	\$2,080.00	\$60.00	\$1,920.00	\$50.00	\$1,600.00	\$45.00	\$1,440.00	\$45.00	\$1,440.00	\$60.00	\$1,920.00
2511.515	Geotextile Filter, Type IV Modified	SY	65.00	\$10.00	\$650.00	\$6.00	\$390.00	\$10.00	\$650.00	\$3.00	\$195.00	\$4.00	\$260.00	\$2.00	\$130.00
2573.502	Silt Fence, Type Standard Machine Sliced Maintained	LF	833.00	\$3.25	\$2,707.25	\$2.00	\$1,666.00	\$2.00	\$1,666.00	\$3.50	\$2,915.50	\$2.20	\$1,832.60	\$4.00	\$3,332.00
2573.601	Furnish and Install Ground Protection Mats (24' x 30')	LS	0.50	\$1,890.00	\$945.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$1,900.00	\$950.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,725.00	\$1,362.50	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00
2573.602	Stabilized Construction Exit (25' x 30') Left in Place	EACH	0.50	\$1,680.00	\$840.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,725.00	\$1,362.50	\$800.00	\$400.00
2575.511	Mulch Material, Type I for Topsoil Stockpile Coverage	TON	0.50	\$275.00	\$137.50	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$800.00	\$400.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,225.00	\$1,112.50	\$400.00	\$200.00
2575.604	Rapid Final Stabilization, Mn/DOT Method 4 Modified	SY	33.00	\$14.00	\$462.00	\$2.00	\$66.00	\$12.00	\$396.00	\$12.00	\$396.00	\$11.00	\$363.00	\$10.00	\$330.00
2575.605	Rapid Temp Stabilization, Mn/DOT Method 1 Mod - Annual Rye	ACRE	1.40	\$1,635.00	\$2,289.00	\$600.00	\$840.00	\$925.00	\$1,295.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,200.00	\$3,080.00	\$800.00	\$1,120.00
2575.605	Rapid Final Stabilization, Mn/DOT Method 1 Mod. - 250 Seed	ACRE	1.40	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$685.00	\$959.00	\$1,125.00	\$1,575.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,680.00	\$2,200.00	\$3,080.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,100.00
2575.605	Rapid Final Stabilization, Mn/DOT Method 1 Modified - 280 Seed	ACRE	1.32	\$2,500.00	\$3,300.00	\$625.00	\$825.00	\$1,125.00	\$1,485.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,584.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,904.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,848.00
2575.605	Rapid Final Stabilization, Mn/DOT Method 1 Mod. - 310 Seed	ACRE	0.36	\$4,130.00	\$1,486.80	\$1,900.00	\$684.00	\$1,125.00	\$405.00	\$1,200.00	\$432.00	\$4,350.00	\$1,566.00	\$2,000.00	\$720.00
2611.511	8" Water Main PVC SDR 18	LF	30.00	\$55.00	\$1,650.00	\$25.00	\$750.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$29.00	\$870.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00
2611.522	Ductile Iron Fittings Polyethylene Encased for Water Main	LB	610.00	\$3.75	\$2,287.50	\$2.00	\$1,220.00	\$5.00	\$3,050.00	\$3.50	\$2,135.00	\$2.85	\$1,738.50	\$6.00	\$3,660.00

TOTAL SCHEDULE NO. 4				\$245,136.45		\$155,110.00		\$168,958.50		\$189,753.50		\$186,162.55		\$220,516.00
----------------------	--	--	--	--------------	--	--------------	--	--------------	--	--------------	--	--------------	--	--------------

TOTAL SCHEDULES 1 - 4				\$389,482.55		\$261,846.00		\$276,591.25		\$312,763.50		\$323,316.80		\$335,079.00
-----------------------	--	--	--	--------------	--	--------------	--	--------------	--	--------------	--	--------------	--	--------------